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Schule ¢

13.30

14.15

14.20

15.05

15.20

16.05

Gansingen
Zeit Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag
Kf KZG 2 3 4 5 SHP|Daz|Ass Kf K2G 2 3 4 5 6 [SHP|Daz 3 4 5 Ass K1G K2G 2 3 4 SHP|Ass
7.30
8.15

16.10

16.55

Olivia Forrer
Kindergarten

Katja Boutellier
Englisch

Andreas Jehle
SHP

(1) im wochentlichen Wechsel
(2) alle 2 Wochen

Aline Marti
Klassenlehrperson

Monika Steinacher
Kindergarten

Pia Muntwyler
Assistenz

Laura Lukaczewski
Klassenlehrperson

Claudia Steinacher
TTG

Mirjam Held
Assistenz

Daniel Pilo
Klassenlehrperson

Melanie Erdin
Musik

Franziska Molitor
TTG

Tabea Jehle
Klassenlehrperson

Gllstin Erdogan
SHP/SSA




